Go South Coast

Verwood area to Ferndown Upper School F6
Monday to Friday(except Public Holidays) Ref.No.: H5J2
Service No F6
Sch
Ashley Cottages (B3081) 0728
Ebblake (The Forestside) 0733
Woodlinken Drive (Ringwood Road end) 0735
Woodlinken Drive (Moneyfly Road) 0737
Woodlinken Drive (Lake Road) 0738
Lake Road Surgery 0740
Potterne Bridge 0742
Crab Orchard 0744
Verwood Road (Church Road) 0745
Three Legged Cross (Joys Road) 0750
Three Legged Cross (The Woodcutters) 0752
Three Legged Cross (Haddons Drive) 0753
Ferndown Upper School 0810
Sch - Schooldays Only
Verwood area to Ferndown Upper School F6

Service No

Ferndown Upper School

Three Legged Cross (Haddons Drive)
Three Legged Cross (The Woodcutters)
Verwood Road (Church Road)

Crab Orchard
Potterne Bridge
Lake Road Surgery

Woodlinken Drive (Lake Road)
Woodlinken Drive (Moneyfly Road)
Woodlinken Drive (Ringwood Road end)
Ebblake (The Forestside)

Ashley Cottages (Slip Road)

Sch

- Schooldays Only

F6
Sch
1450
1502
1504
1506
1507
1509
1511
1512
1513
1515
1517
1522




